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State/ Org Contact Title Email 

Bahrain 

Mr. Mohamed Khalid Almarzouqi Senior Air Navigation Audit Specialist_ mohammed.almarzouqi@mtt.gov.bh 

Mrs. Leena Ahmed Alkoohej Chief, Airport & Air Navigation Audit l.alkooheji@mtt.gov.b 

Mrs. Ebtisam Saleh Mohamed Senior Civil Engineer ebtisam.saleh@mtt.gov.bh 

Mr. Sunil Kumar Cheriyath Senior Aerodrome Safety Standard 
Specialist scheriyath@mtt.gov.bh 

Egypt 

Mr. Ashraf Hassan Mahmoud Harb Aviation Safety Managament ashraf_harb@yahoo.com 

Mr. Mohamed Ramadan   

Mr. Ahmed Elsayed Ahmed Ghareeb Airport Certification Department ghareeba24@yahoo.com 

Mr. Mohamed Zakaria   

Mr. Ahmed Moner   

Mr. Ahmed Helmy Ghareeb Aviation Safety General Manager  ahmed.helmy@cairo-airport.com 

Mr. Osama Mohamed Osman Elmanakhly Airport Certification Department osama.mohamed@cairo-airport.com 

Mr. Ahmed Salah eldin Sayed Ahmed Airport Certification Department  ahmed.salaheldin@cairo-airport.com 

Mr. Mohamed Abdelghani Ibrahim Technical Office – Operations Sector justf4ever@gmail.com 

Eng. Basma Refat Abd El- hamed Compliance and safety General Manager basmarft@yahoo.com   
basma.refat@EAC-airports.com  

Mrs. Angie Ahmed Abdalla Mostafa Counsellor to the Egyptian Civil 
Aviation 

angie.AbdAllah@Civilaviation.gov.eg  
Angie_elyazzy@hotmail.com 

Mrs. Sahar Mostafa Mohamed Head of Aerodromes Safety and Standars Sahar_mostafa1995@yahoo.com 

Mr. Ahmed Arafa Abd Elaziz Airport Standard GM Ahmed.arafa@civilaviationauthority.gov.eg 

Mr. Atef Safa Ali Barakat Airport Safety Manager Atef.barakat@civilaviation.gov.eg 

Ms. Dina Hesham Elsayed Aerodrome Safety Specialist dina.hesham8@yahoo.com 

Ms. Engi ElAgaty Aerodrome Safety Specialist  engi.elagaty@gmail.com 

Eng. Erine Mikhail Makary _ Head of the Audit Dep on Airport 
Designs and Measurements _ erine.mikhail@eac-airports.com 

Mr. Mohamed Ahmed Mohamed Hamdy Aerodrome Safety Specialist Mohamed55hamdy@gmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Farouk ATCO – R&D specialist Ahmedfarouk.atc@gmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Khalil ATCO atcahmedkhalil@gmail.com 

Mr. Moheb  Hasaneen ATCO  Moheb.vanbob@live.com 

Mr. Mohamed Ramdan ATCO  Capt_mhmd@yahoo.com 

Mr. Essam Akl ATCO  Essamrh2011@hotmail.com 

Mr. Mahmoud Samir Aerodrome Safety Engineer Archmahmoudsamir1@gmail.com 

Mr. Ahmed Eltony Specialist Safety Airports ahmed.eltony@eac-airports.com 

mailto:basmarft@yahoo.com
mailto:basma.refat@EAC-airports.com
mailto:Angie_elyazzy@hotmail.com
mailto:Sahar_mostafa1995@yahoo.com
mailto:Atef.barakat@civilaviation.gov.eg
mailto:erine.mikhail@eac-airports.com
mailto:Essamrh2011@hotmail.com
mailto:ahmed.eltony@eac-airports.com


 

State/ Org Contact Title Email 

Iran 

Alireza Hazrati  Civil Aviation Authority Inspector Aliatc1979@gmail.com 

Mr. Mohamad Mahanpour  Civil Aviation Authority Inspector  

Mr. Mostafa Zahed Pasha                         Civil Aviation Authority Inspector  

Mr. Majid Mahdavi  mahdavi@airport.ir 

Mr. Seyed hamidreza Saanei (Alternate) Assistant Director Aerodromes and Air 
Navigation 

h-saanei@cao.ir  
saanei@gmail.com  

Iraq 

Mr. Zaidon Hasan Ali Approach Procedure Manager App.procedure@gcans.gov.iq 

Mr. Maithem Umran Hassan Chiefn Engineer Maithem.hassan@icaa.gov.iq 

Mr.Harith Husham Mousa Civil Engineer harith.husham@icaa.gov.iq 

Mr. Akthan Jamaldeen Sadiq BGW TWR Alternate Unit Manager towermanager@gcans.gov.iq 

Jordan 

Eng. Muneeb Anwar Al-Ali Director of Aerodrome Safety and 
Standards Muneeb.al-ali@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Mohammed Fliah Khalaf Al-
Khurshan Aerodrome Safety Inspector Mohmmed.al-khurshan@carc.gov.jo 

Mr. Abdelrahman Abujbara Aerodrome Safety Inspector a.abujbara@carc.gov.jo 

Kuwait Ms. Nour B. Abughosh Aerodrome Inspector Nb.abughosh@dgca.gov.kw 

Lebanon 
Dr Angele Aouad ,  Director of Research and Studies 

Department aouada@beirutairport.gov.lb 

Eng Hadi Njeim,   hadi.njeim@hotmail.com 

Oman 
Mr. Walid Mhamdi Aerodrome Inspector Walid.mhamdi@caa.gov.om 

Mr. Omar Said Al Rashdi Aerodrome Inspector Omar.alrashdi@caa.gov.om 

Qatar 

Mr. Onder Turker Aerodrome Inspector onder.turker@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Bennard Yap Aerodrome Inspector Bennard.yap@caa.gov.qa 

Mr. Ahmed Yehia Madany Aerodromes Standards and Safety 
Technician Ahmed.madany@caa.gov.qa 

Mr Ahmed Nasser Abdulrub Awadh Aerodromes Standards and Safety 
Technician Ahmed.awadh@caa.gov.qa 

Saudi Arabia 

Mr. Mohammed Awam R Alyami Airports Safety Inspector Maalyami@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Tarun Kumar KakAR Airport Electrical Engineer kumar@gaca.gov.sa 

Mrs Saja Sallaj Aerodrome safety and certification expert ssallaj@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr.Mahmoud S Alghamdi Fire Inspector msghamdi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Abdullah Ali Al-Qarni Aerodrome Standards GM abaalqarni@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr.Mohammed M. Almatrafi_ Airports Safety Inspector mmalmatrafi@gaca.gov.sa 

Mr. Mutaz Talat Albar Ground Services Manager Malbar@gaca.gov.sa 
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Sudan 

Mr. Mohammed Abdulrahman Ahmed  ATM/SAR Inspector mohabdal@yahoo.com 

Ms. Rafaa Adam Ahmed Deafalla Air Navigation Services - Cartography Rafaaa.ahmed@gmail.com 

Mr. Omer Abdelwahab Hassan Aerodrome Safety Inspector 000mar@hotmail.com 
ooomar@hotmail.com 

Mr. Tarig Eltigani  tarigeltigani@yahoo.com 

Mr. Fakhreldin Osman Ahmed DG, Sudan Civil Aviaiton Authority fakhreldin@scaa.gov.sd 
Fakhreldin512@gmail.com 

Syria 

Mrs: Satanai Shaker AGA focal point satanaynyazi@gmail.com 

Mr :Obida Jbraeil Aviation Safety Director ojbraeil@gmail.com 

Ms: Rima Alhusari Airports Inspector rimahusari@gmail.com 

UAE Ms. Reem Hussain Al Saffar Senior Inspector – Aerodrome 
Operations ralsaffar@gcaa.gov.ae 

Yemen 

Mr. Abdulkareem Ali Al-Jaishi Manager, Air Navigation Safety ansinspector2019@gmail.com 
algaishi@cama.gov.ye 

Eng. Sami Mohammed Hasan Dahman General Director of Aviation Safety 
Sector 

Samidahman2000@gmail.com 
ssp@cama.gov.ye 

Ms. Sumaia Alkaff   sumaia.alkaff@gmail.com 
 

Eng. Ahmed Al-Kasadi  Dir. Gen Of CNS  aalkasadi@yahoo.com  

Mr. Ali Abdullah Al Rakas General Manager of Airport Engineering Rakas.ali@cama.gov.ye 

ACI Mr. SL Wong 
Head – Technical Affairs,  Safety, 
Capacity and ATM 
Airports Council International 

sl@aci-asiapac.aero 

IATA Mr. Jehad Faqir Assistant Director Safety & Flight 
Operations faqirj@iata.org 

Boeing Mr. Christopher Park Airport Operations Engineer Christopher.w.park@boeing.com 

IFATCA Mr. Fateh BEKHTI Executive Vice president Africa and 
Middle East  

evpafm@ifatca.org  
 
 

World 
Birdstrike 

Association 

Ms. Lalita Vaswani Vice President, WBA lalita@worldbirdstrike.com 

Mr. Mohamed Mostafa Agwa Board Member for the Middle East 
chapter of the WBA atcsafetymohamed@gmail.com 

ICAO-MID 

Mr. Mohamed Smaoui DEPRD msmaoui@icao.int 

Mr. Mashhor Alblowi RO/FLS  malblowi@icao.int 

Mr. Mohamed Iheb Hamdi RO/AGA mhamdi@icao.int 

Mrs. Hoda Gabriel Technical Assistant hgabriel@icao.int 
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